

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2010/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 20/10/2003 in ON No.1243/1998  
of the HIGH COURT OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

ENTURI YESODA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

T. GURRAMMA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M. Srinivas R. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Srinivas Kotni,Adv.

Ms. Neeru Vaid,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

within four weeks. Fresh steps for service on respondent No.3 to be taken

Dasti in addition.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWA

J)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER